
Pos

50+
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

60+
1
2
3
4
5
6

66+
1
2
3
4

No.

71
111
13
20
17
121
61
119

18
28
50
30
44
3

24
45
67
51

Name

Pavel JANDA
Karel LÍŠKA
Timo JÄRVINEN
Luc VAN NUFFELEN
Alan LEBERGER
Josef URBAN
Karl POINDEXTER
Jaroslav RUŽIČKA

Miroslav HANÁČEK
František MAJER
Pierre DEHAN
Martin PEDERSEN
Miroslav MAROUŠEK
Jos VERWEG

Jindrich GRET
Váslav HUTTA
Ladislav ŠUP
Dániel SEGUIN

Nat.

CZE
CZE
FIN
BEL
BEL
CZE
FRA
CZE

CZE
CZE
FRA
DEN
CZE
NED

CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA

City

Štáhlavý
Vsetín

Plzeň
France
Paseky

Praha

Ohio
Všestary

Club

Finland
België
België

Czech Rep-1
Czech Rep-1
France
Denmark

Czech Rep-1

France

Moto

CZ 380 2T
CZ
CZ 250 2T
CZ 250 2T
BSA 441 4T
CZ
CZ 380 2T
CZ 380 2T

CZ 380 2T
ESO 500 4T
BSA 500 4T
BSA 441 4T
Jawa CZ
Jawa 250 2T

CZ 360 2T
CZ 360 2T
Jawa 340 EU
BSA 500 4T

Laps

8
8
8
8
5
3
3
1

8
8
8
8
7
7

8
7
7
7

Total Tm

16:41.108
16:46.260
17:15.991
18:20.392
11:25.537
7:00.670
7:39.361
2:33.456

17:22.903
17:51.390
17:52.684
18:47.771
17:09.996
18:50.659

18:45.708
17:18.795
18:29.873
18:36.074

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

25
22
20
18
16
15

25
22
20
18

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
5.152

Avg. Speed
47,467

Best Lap Tm
2:01.997

Best Speed
48,690

Best Lap by
71 - Pavel JANDA

Vytištěno: 16.9.2012 11:52:27

Timing&scoring: SPORTTIMING SLOVAKIA - Jaroslav ŠTANCEL FIM7148
Clerk of the course:JUDR.Jaroslav VANĚK
Chief of the track: Karel ŠRÁMEK

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming

ECMO Classic Motocross des Nations 2012
kategórie 66+, 60+, 50+
1st run
Závod (12:00 a 2 Kol) - start v 11:29:55

Ledeč nad Sázavou 1,650 Km
16.9.2012 11:30

All results on www.sportovci.sk


